
    

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

4.95

5.25

3.95

2.95

3.50

3.25

2.95

2.00

2.25

breakfast 
served until midday 

(v) toast & Bill’s jams & marmalades 2.50   

     
Bill`s breakfast 7.95
sausage, fried eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms, bacon & toast 
with baked beans 1.00 
with bubble and squeak 1.50

(v) Bill`s  vegetarian breakfast 7.95
poached eggs, tomatoes, hummus, mushrooms, guacamole, 
sweet chilli sauce & toast   
with baked beans 1.00 with bubble and squeak 1.50

bubble & squeak mustard mash with fried eggs, 7.50
ham & hollandaise     

(v)French toast with banana, strawberries, £5.95
toasted walnut yoghurt and maple flavoured syrup      

(v) boiled eggs & soldiers 3.95 
             
sausage or bacon sandwich 4.25
               
(v)scrambled eggs on toast  4.95
     
bacon & eggs, scrambled with toast 6.85 
     
smoked salmon 7.50
with scrambled eggs on toast.     

(v) grilled vine tomatoes 5.75
basil pesto, rocket & balsamic on toasted ciabatta 

eggs Benedict 6.95
poached eggs, ham, hollandaise & mixed seeds

(v) eggs florentine 6.95
poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise & mixed seeds 

eggs royale 7.50
poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise & mixed seeds

a 12.5% discretionary optional
           gratuity will be added to your bill. 

puddings, sweets & cakes 
served all day 

pavlova - home made chewy meringue with fresh   
strawberries and whipped cream.
warm chocolate brownie with vanilla pod ice 
cream & warm chocolate sauce 
 
sundae - vanilla ice cream, 
chocolate sauce,  fresh whipped cream with a 
cadbury`s flake
               
baked vanilla cheesecake 
with lemon curd
Bill’s pannacotta vanilla pannacotta served with 
mulled berries and crushed torta de aciete fennel 
and almond biscuit 
baileys tiramisu - sponge biscuits soaked in 
coffee and baileys liquer with mascarpone 
and eggs.

warm scones with Bill`s strawberry jam
& clotted cream 
toasted teacakes with Bill’s jams          

caramel date and walnut cake with 
coffee icing      

carrot cake       
    
chocolate brownie      
   
Bill’s fairy cake 

lamingtons

opening times
Mon to Thu 8am - 11pm

Fri 8am - 11.30pm
Sat 9am - 11.30pm
Sun 9am - 10.30pm


