breakfast

served until midday

(v) toast & Bill's jams & marmalades 2.50

Bill`s breakfast 7.95
sausage, fried eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms, bacon & toast
with baked beans 1.00
with bubble and squeak 1.50

(v) Bill`s vegetarian breakfast 7.95
poached eggs, tomatoes, hummus, mushrooms, guacamole,
sweet chilli sauce & toast
with baked beans 1.00 with bubble and squeak 1.50

bubble & squeak mustard mash with fried eggs, 7.50
ham & hollandaise

- (v)French toast with banana, strawberries, £5.95 toasted walnut yoghurt and maple flavoured syrup
- (v) boiled eggs & soldiers 3.95

sausage or bacon sandwich 4.25

(v)scrambled eggs on toast 4.95

bacon & eggs, scrambled with toast 6.85

smoked salmon 7.50
with scrambled eggs on toast.

(v) grilled vine tomatoes 5.75 basil pesto, rocket & balsamic on toasted ciabatta

eggs Benedict 6.95
poached eggs, ham, hollandaise & mixed seeds

(v) eggs florentine 6.95 poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise & mixed seeds

eggs royale 7.50
poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise & mixed seeds

a 12.5% discretionary optional gratuity will be added to your bill.

puddings, sweets & cakes

served all day

pavlova - home made chewy meringue with fresh strawberries and whipped cream.	5.95
warm chocolate brownie with vanilla pod ice cream & warm chocolate sauce	5.95
sundae - vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, fresh whipped cream with a cadbury's flake	4.95
baked vanilla cheesecake with lemon curd	5.95
Bill's pannacotta vanilla pannacotta served with mulled berries and crushed torta de aciete fennel and almond biscuit	4.95
baileys tiramisu - sponge biscuits soaked in coffee and baileys liquer with mascarpone and eggs.	5.25
warm scones with Bill's strawberry jam & clotted cream	3.95
toasted teacakes with Bill's jams	2.95
caramel date and walnut cake with coffee icing	3.50
carrot cake	3.25
chocolate brownie	2.95
Bill's fairy cake	2.00
lamingtons	2.25

opening times

Mon to Thu 8am - 11pm Fri 8am - 11.30pm Sat 9am - 11.30pm Sun 9am - 10.30pm